LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE CADETS
CESSON BRETAGNE

25.02.2024
Epreuves
-44 L 4
(+40pts) BERTRANDO Inae (44, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44
'57 -
+10pts) BOUCHIRON Eve (44, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44
NC LENGRAND LAMBERT Zara Emilie (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS
NC VANUXEM Emilie (44, PDL) PIERRE BLEUE JUDO
-63 v
T +27pts) SAURET Othyllia (85, PDL) VENDEE JUDO
5 (+20pts) GUITTET Manon (44, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44
'70 v
(+30pts) MENANTEAU Jeanne (85, PDL) J C YONNAIS
+70 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

N GUEMBETHE Eemelda (49, PDL)

-46
SALVAN Tom (44, PDL)
GUILLAUME Esteben (44, PDL)
MERLET Zachary (85, PDL)

NOEL Louca (85, PDL)

LEROUX Titouan (49, PDL )
NGUYEN Doan (44, PDL)

TAILLEUX Timothe (44, PDL)

PIERROT Marius (44, PDL)
BERTHOLOM Eliott (44, PDL)
DUYMAZ Mathis (85, PDL)
LUCAS Clement (44, PDL)
MAINGOT Victor (49, PDL)

MENANTEAU Lucien (85, PDL)

BERTRANDO Atys (44, PDL)
MATTEI Achille (49, PDL)

MAILLARD Matheo (85, PDL)
MATUCHET Lucas (85, PDL)

TRELLU MOUCHERE Gabriel (44, PDL)

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

DOJO NANTAIS

JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

DOJO NANTAIS

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)

DOJO NANTAIS

VENDEE JUDO

AS SPORT CORDEMAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J C YONNAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

DOJO NANTAIS



7

7

NC

NC

5

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-66
BOURIGAULT Angelo (49, PDL)
CAMUS Evan (44, PDL)

AUBERTIN Gustave (44, PDL)

BRIFFAULT Charly (72, PDL)

-81

ZHABRAILOV Khoussein (49, PDL)

LEPAGE Tom (53, PDL)

-90
DE LA FOURNIERE Maxim (44, PDL)

JEANDENANS Hector (85, PDL)

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO NANTAIS

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J.C.ERNEEN

DOJO NANTAIS

J C YONNAIS



